Taxable

value

S/M

18:56 hrs.

1.30 1  390.00785222  300.0041  0.00SHUTTING  CZ VITARA  400.00

2.50 2  375.00814431  150.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  MARATHONS  200.00

2.50 3  500.00816729  200.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JORA  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.30

1265.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1265.00Total  1645.00